

ટોલ યાચાઈ શીટ

સ્ટેટ માર્ક

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Mukherjee

DIVISION

Sector Mukherjee

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

2301

Abstract of cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Clearing & grubbing road land E/I					
0.3495 m ² Vide TMB Page (2)					
@ Rs 49739.47/m ² = Rs 17384.00					
(2) Granular sub base with well graded coraloidal (G.S.B. Gr-II) E/I					
157.275 m ³ Vide TMB Page (3)					
@ Rs 213620/m ³ = Rs 335971.00					
(3) Water bound macadam with stone screening (W.B.M. Gr-II) E/I					
10.118 m ³ Vide TMB Page (3)					
@ Rs 2860.71/m ³ = Rs 28945.00					
					28942 = "
(4) Water bound macadam with stone screening (W.B.M. Gr-III) E/I					
13.491 m ³ Vide TMB Page (4)					
@ Rs 2836.99/m ³ = Rs 38274.00					
(5) Providing & applying prime coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-I) E/I					
17.9175 m ² Vide TMB Page (4)					
183025 @ Rs 54.72/m ² = Rs 9845.00					
					100 15 = "

Continuation

C/O - Rs 430417.00

430586 = "

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(6/8) Patch work over C.B.M. using m/s scal surface E/I					
178.875 m ² Vide TMB Page ④					47063.00
183.025 @ Rs 257.14/m ² = Rs					46253.00
(7) Providing & applying tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1) E/I					
2249.93 m ² Vide TMB Page ⑥					
@ Rs 18.55/m ² = Rs					41736.00
(8/8) Providing & laying semi dense bituminous concrete E/I					
56.248 m ² Vide TMB Page ⑦					
@ Rs 11547.26/m ² = Rs					649510.00
(9/10) Cement concrete Pavement M-30 E/I					
1037.992 m ² Vide TMB Page ⑪					
@ Rs 6710.57/m ² = Rs					6965518.00
(10/11) Laying brick paving layer on prepared subgrade with brick on end edging E/I					
515.00 m ² Vide TMB Page ⑫					
@ Rs 497.99/m ² = Rs					256712.00

Continuation 40-Rs 8331125.00

Scanned with CamScanner

